
KUB9
PANELLO FISSO

BRACCIO DI SOSTEGNO L 100 CM

VETRO TEMPRATO                                            8MM 

LARGHEZZA DI SERIE L                     98 < 178 CM 

ALTEZZA DI SERIE H                                     200 CM

L MIN                                                                   78 CM

L MAX                                                               200 CM

H MIN                                                               160 CM

H MAX                                                              260 CM

MISURE IN CM

DI SERIE

98-100,5

108-110,5

118-120,5

128-130,5

138-140,5

148-150,5

158-160,5

168-170,5

178-180,5

MISURE DISEGNO

 TUTTE IN MM

PESO NETTO

43

47

51

55

59

63

67

71

75

NUMERO

COLLI
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